
METERS

Edgar Driver

H DE

REVISIONS

Hyland

DRAWN BY

REVISION

CHECKED BY

SUBJECT

PROJECT

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

    Telephone 01962 711600    Facsimile  01962 713945

One Wessex Way  Colden Common  Winchester  Hampshire  SO21 1WG

Landscape Architects and Urban Designers



NOTES:
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7. View looking northeast from Camp road towards the site.

SiteAircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

Letchmere Farm

Aircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

SiteAircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

Letchmere Farm

Aircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

A           Site photo with new buildings added      01.10.14  CH



NOTES:

This drawing is the copyright of Hyland Edgar Driver. It must not be copied or

reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from

this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for taking and

checking all dimensions related to the works shown on this drawing.

 
0
7
 
O

c
t
,
 
2
0
1
4
 
-
 
1
2
:
4
2
p
m

 
W

:
\
1
1
3
0
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
 
W

i
n
g
s
,
 
U

p
p
e
r
 
H

e
y
f
o
r
d
\
H

E
D

\
C

A
D

\
 
H

E
D

.
1
1
3
0
.
1
0
2
-
1
1
0
 
P

h
o
t
o
s
_
w

i
t
h
 
b
u
i
l
d
i
n
g
s
.
d
w

g

Edgar Driver

H DE

REVISIONS

Hyland

DRAWN BY

REVISION

CHECKED BY

SUBJECT

PROJECT

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

    Telephone 01962 711600    Facsimile  01962 713945

One Wessex Way  Colden Common  Winchester  Hampshire  SO21 1WG

Landscape Architects and Urban Designers

7. View looking northeast from Camp road towards the site.
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6. View looking northwest from an unclassified road towards the site.
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5. View looking west from a footpath towards the site.
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4. View looking northwest from the cross roads between Chilgrove Drive and Camp Road into the site.
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3. View looking southwest  from Chilgrove Drive with the site on the right.
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Camp Road

Site behind hedge and trees

Proposed location of building

Aircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

A           Site photo with new buildings added      01.10.14  CH



NOTES:

This drawing is the copyright of Hyland Edgar Driver. It must not be copied or

reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from

this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for taking and

checking all dimensions related to the works shown on this drawing.

 
0
7
 
O

c
t
,
 
2
0
1
4
 
-
 
1
2
:
4
0
p
m

 
W

:
\
1
1
3
0
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
 
W

i
n
g
s
,
 
U

p
p
e
r
 
H

e
y
f
o
r
d
\
H

E
D

\
C

A
D

\
 
H

E
D

.
1
1
3
0
.
1
0
2
-
1
1
0
 
P

h
o
t
o
s
_
w

i
t
h
 
b
u
i
l
d
i
n
g
s
.
d
w

g

Edgar Driver

H DE

REVISIONS

Hyland

DRAWN BY

REVISION

CHECKED BY

SUBJECT

PROJECT

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

    Telephone 01962 711600    Facsimile  01962 713945

One Wessex Way  Colden Common  Winchester  Hampshire  SO21 1WG

Landscape Architects and Urban Designers

Site behind hedge and trees

Aircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

Camp Road

1. View looking northwest from Camp Road towards the site.

Site behind hedge and trees

Proposed location of building

Aircraft Hangers on

Upper Heyford Base

Camp Road

A           Site photo with new buildings added      01.10.14  CH

Proposed location of building



7

3

1

2

4

6

5

NOTES:

This drawing is the copyright of Hyland Edgar Driver. It must not be copied or

reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from

this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for taking and

checking all dimensions related to the works shown on this drawing.

 
1
7
 
O

c
t
,
 
2
0
1
4
 
-
 
3
:
1
8
p
m

 
W

:
\
1
1
3
0
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
 
W

i
n
g
s
,
 
U

p
p
e
r
 
H

e
y
f
o
r
d
\
H

E
D

\
C

A
D

\
 
H

E
D

.
1
1
3
0
.
1
0
2
-
1
1
0
 
P

h
o
t
o
s
_
w

i
t
h
 
b
u
i
l
d
i
n
g
s
.
d
w

g

Edgar Driver

H DE

REVISIONS

Hyland

DRAWN BY

REVISION

CHECKED BY

SUBJECT

PROJECT

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

    Telephone 01962 711600    Facsimile  01962 713945

One Wessex Way  Colden Common  Winchester  Hampshire  SO21 1WG

Landscape Architects and Urban Designers



NOTES:

This drawing is the copyright of Hyland Edgar Driver. It must not be copied or

reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from

this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for taking and

checking all dimensions related to the works shown on this drawing.

 
1
7
 
O

c
t
,
 
2
0
1
4
 
-
 
3
:
1
7
p
m

 
W

:
\
1
1
3
0
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
 
W

i
n
g
s
,
 
U

p
p
e
r
 
H

e
y
f
o
r
d
\
H

E
D

\
C

A
D

\
 
H

E
D

.
1
1
3
0
.
1
0
2
-
1
1
0
 
P

h
o
t
o
s
_
w

i
t
h
 
b
u
i
l
d
i
n
g
s
.
d
w

g

Edgar Driver

H DE

REVISIONS

Hyland

DRAWN BY

REVISION

CHECKED BY

SUBJECT

PROJECT

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING STATUS

    Telephone 01962 711600    Facsimile  01962 713945

One Wessex Way  Colden Common  Winchester  Hampshire  SO21 1WG

Landscape Architects and Urban Designers

Legend

Listed Building

Conservation Area

Bridleway

Site application boundary

Archaeological Constraint

Priority Areas

Recorded Heritage Site

District Wildlife Sites

1

0

9

/

2

9

/

1

0

1

0

9

/

3

0

/

1

0

1

0

9

/

2

9

/

3

01

0

9

/

2

8

/

1

0

3

8

8

/
7

/
1

0

388/4/40


